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Upcoming Community Events  
 

SBCCOG Staff Exhibiting or Presenting at the following: 
 

 

Tuesday, July 14 from 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm 

What You Need to Know About Energy and Water Efficiency for Your Home 

Location: Redondo Beach Public Library, 303 N. Pacific Coast Highway, Redondo Beach 

 

Saturday, July 18 from 10:00 am – 3:00 pm 

The 5th Annual Good Neighbors Day and Hawthorne Hometown Fair 

Location: Hawthorne Civic Center - 126th St. between Grevillea and Hawthorne Blvd., Hawthorne 

 

Tuesday, July 21 from 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm 

Reducing Your Carbon Footprint through Transportation Choices 

Location: Redondo Beach Public Library, 303 N. Pacific Coast Highway, Redondo Beach 

 

Saturday, July 25 from 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 

City of Carson - Resource Conservation Exposition 

Location: Juanita Millender McDonald Community Center, 801 E. Carson St., Carson 

 

Monday, July 27 from 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Making Your Home More Energy and Water Efficient 

Location: Palos Verdes Library, 701 Silver Spur Rd., Rolling Hills Estates 

 

Saturday, August 15 from 9:30 am – 11:30 am 

West Basin's Town Hall Meeting on the Drought 

Location: Hollywood Park Casino, Breeder’s Cup Room, 1st floor, 3883 W Century Blvd., Inglewood 

 

Sunday, August 23 from 11:30 am – 7:30 pm 

13th Annual Gardena Jazz Festival 

Location: Rowley Park, 13222 Van Ness Ave., Gardena 

 

Monday, August 31 from 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Moving Toward a Zero Waste System: Minimizing Your Impact on the Environment  

Location: Palos Verdes Library, 701 Silver Spur Rd., Rolling Hills Estates 

 

Saturday, September 26 from 1:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

Lawndale's 3rd Annual Blues and Jazz Music Festival 

Location: Jane Addams Park, 15114 Firmona Ave., Lawndale 
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Monday, September 28 from 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Driving Into the Future: A Look into the Future of Transportation in the South Bay 

Location: Palos Verdes Library, 701 Silver Spur Rd., Rolling Hills Estates 

 

Thursday, October 1 from 7:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Making Your Home Healthier and More Comfortable…The Energy and Water Efficiency Way to 

South Bay Adult School 

Location: South Bay Adult School, 701 S. Peck Ave., Manhattan Beach 

 

Saturday, October 3 from 10:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Carson Citizens Cultural Arts Foundation presents the Annual Jazz Festival 

Location: Anderson Park, 19101 S. Wilmington Ave., Carson 

 

Wednesday, October 7 from 11:30 am – 2:00 pm 

Harbor UCLA Rideshare Fair (employees only)  

Location: 1000 W. Carson St., Torrance 

 

Thursday, October 8 from 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm 

Energy and its relation to Water Conservation 

Location: South Coast Botanic Garden, 26300 Crenshaw Blvd., Palos Verdes Peninsula 

 

Friday, October 9 from 8:30 am – 12:30 pm  

Basic HVAC seminar (SCE seminar) 

Location: SBESC, 20285 S. Western Ave., Ste. 100, Torrance 

 

Thursday, October 22 from 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 

Raytheon 2015 Energy Conservation Fair 

Location: 2000 E. El Segundo Blvd / MS EO/E07/S158, El Segundo 

 

Saturday, October 24 from 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 

West Basin's Water Harvest Festival 

Location: Edward C. Little Recycling Facility, 1935 S. Hughes Way, El Segundo 

 


